
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST AMERICAN BANK;
Date Recorded= 1994; Index Type= Financing Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199411100003
36111

11/10/1994
09:02:47

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ELLISON,
JOHN R

199402150000
51101

02/15/1994
12:01:56

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JORDAN, RITA

199402230000
59631

02/23/1994
12:37:40

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PARKER,
JAMES W


