Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST AMERICAN BANK; Date Recorded= 1994; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199411100003 36111	11/10/1994 09:02:47	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		TERMINATION S OF UCC	ELLISON, JOHN R						
199402150000 51101	02/15/1994 12:01:56	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JORDAN, RITA						
199402230000 59631	02/23/1994 12:37:40	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		TERMINATION S OF UCC	PARKER, JAMES W						